AMITY UNIVERSITY

Ref No: AUR/REG/5529

RAJASTHAN

Anti-Ragging Monitoring Cell

Kant Kalwar, NH-11-C,

Jaipur (Rajasthan) 303002

Tel: 01426- 405678,
Fax: 01426- 405679

Date: 16/07/2021

Anti-Ragging Monitoring Cell at Amity University Rajasthan is hereby re-consitituted as under:

Mr. Sanjiv Singh Bhal
Prof. Saroj Bohra

Prof. Anurag Varma
Prof. Sanjeeb Pal

Prof. Rahul Tripathi
Prof. Dipa Chakrabarti
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Prof. Swapnesh Taterh
. Prof. Shruti Mathur
Dr. Padam Bhushan
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Col. Prahlad Singh (Retd.)
Lt. Col. Mukul Bhatia (Retd.) Director - Hostels
Proctor & Coordinator-ASLA :

Prof. Pankaj Kumar Pandey

Ms. Sangeeta Shekhawat

Dean - Student's Welfare
Director - ALS

Director - ASAP

Director - ASH

Director - Security

Coordinator- ASL
Coordinator- ASET
Coordinator - AIIT
Professor- AIB

Assistant Professor- ABS
Assistant Professor- ASET

Chairperson 9828289458

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

9828251573
9810101334
9765900211
7589135136
9351340206
9928787767
9772557736
7665831426
9413171401
9166844606
9571975631
9785175826

The cell will ensure that the university becomes a Ragging Free Zone with Zero Level of Tolerance

towards Ragging.

Letter no. AUR/REG/5262 dated 04/03/2021 on the subject matter is hereby superseded.

T

A N
'J'%;‘ WF*(iE\E}‘I

i
| Péﬁ s/
Dr. Nitin Bhardwaj

Registrar

Amity City Office: Amity House, C-119, Lal Kothi Scheme, Behind Vidhan Sabha, Jaipur-302015 (Raj.), Phone - 0141-4735000, 2744350



