

Kant Kalwar, NH-11-C, Jaipur (Rajasthan) 303002 Tel: 01426- 405678, Fax: 01426- 405679

Date: 16/07/2021

Ref No: AUR/REG/5529

Anti-Ragging Monitoring Cell

Anti-Ragging Monitoring Cell at Amity University Rajasthan is hereby re-consitituted as under:

1.	Mr. Sanjiv Singh Bhal	Dean - Student's Welfare	:	Chairperson	9828289458
2.	Prof. Saroj Bohra	Director - ALS	:	Member	9828251573
3.	Prof. Anurag Varma	Director - ASAP	:	Member	9810101334
4.	Prof. Sanjeeb Pal	Director - ASH	:	Member	9765900211
5.	Col. Prahlad Singh (Retd.)	Director - Security	:	Member	7589135136
6.	Lt. Col. Mukul Bhatia (Retd.)	Director - Hostels	:	Member	9351340206
7.	Prof. Rahul Tripathi	Proctor & Coordinator-ASLA	:	Member	9928787767
8.	Prof. Dipa Chakrabarti	Coordinator- ASL	:	Member	9772557736
9.	Prof. Pankaj Kumar Pandey	Coordinator- ASET	:	Member	7665831426
10.	Prof. Swapnesh Taterh	Coordinator - AIIT	:	Member	9413171401
11.	Prof. Shruti Mathur	Professor- AIB	:	Member	9166844606
12.	Dr. Padam Bhushan	Assistant Professor- ABS	:	Member	9571975631
13.	Ms. Sangeeta Shekhawat	Assistant Professor- ASET	:	Member	9785175826

The cell will ensure that the university becomes a Ragging Free Zone with Zero Level of Tolerance towards Ragging.

Letter no. AUR/REG/5262 dated 04/03/2021 on the subject matter is hereby superseded.

Dr. Nitin Bhardwaj Registrar